
 

 

 
JV SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2017 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION 
Friday 11-Aug 4:30 P.M. Greenbrier Patriot Park 

Saturday 12-Aug 12:00 P.M. Jefferson Co Patriot Park 

Saturday 12-Aug 2:00 P.M. Lakeside Patriot Park 

Monday 21-Aug 4:00 P.M. Evans DH Away 

Wednesday 23-Aug 4:30 P.M. Lakeside Away 

Wednesday  23-Aug 6:00 P.M. Lakeside Away 

Monday 28-Aug 4:00 P.M. Cross Creek Home 

Wednesday 30-Aug 4:00 P.M.  Cross Creek Away 

Saturday 2-Sept 9:00 A.M. HHS Softball Alumni Celebration Home 

Satuday  2-Sept 1:30 P.M. Grovetown 9th Grade Home 

Saturday 2-Sept 3:00 P.M. Grovetown JV Home 

Monday  11-Sept 4:00 P.M. Greenbrier Away 

Wednesday 13-Sept 4:00 P.M. Evans DH Home 

Thursday 14-Sept 4:00 P.M. Jefferson County Away 

Thursday 14-Sept 5:30 P.M. Jefferson County 9th Grade Away 

Saturday 16-Sept TBA Madison County JV Tournament Away 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 


